ORDERING INFORMATION
Cryoablation Systems
PART NUMBER CRYOABLATION SYSTEMS AND ACCESSORIES
FPRCH6000-02 Visual ICE™ System
FPRCH8000-02 ICEfx™ System, Console only
FPRCH8010 ICEfx Cart
CRYOABLATION NEEDLES PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
SHAFT DIAMETER
(MM/GAUGE)
HANDLE
COLOR
TRACK ABLATION
RADIAL WIDTH/LENGTH
IcePearl™ 2.1 CX Cryoablation Needle FPRPR3603 Straight 175 mm/14 G White 2.1/13 mm
IcePearl™ 2.1 CX Cryoablation Needle FPRPR3601 Angled 90º 175 mm/14 G White 2.1/13 mm
IcePearl™ 2.1 CX L Cryoablation Needle FPRPR3617 Angled 90º 230 mm/14 G White 2.1/13 mm
IceFORCE™ 2.1 CX Cryoablation Needle FPRPR3604 Straight 175 mm/14 G Gray 2.5/29 mm
IceFORCE™ 2.1 CX Cryoablation Needle FPRPR3602         Angled 90º 175 mm/14 G Gray 2.5/29 mm
IceFORCE™ 2.1 CX L Cryoablation Needle FPRPR3618 Angled 90º 230 mm/14 G Gray 2.5/29 mm
IceRod™ 1.5 CX Cryoablation Needle FPRPR3533         Angled 90º 175 mm/17 G Red 2.3/30 mm
IceSphere™ 1.5 CX Cryoablation Needle FPRPR3573 Angled 90º 175 mm/17 G Yellow 1.7/14 mm
The CX Cryoablation Needles
are designed for use with
the Visual ICE™ and ICEfx™
Cryoablation Systems.